0801 type
Cremone Bolt Overview
Cremone Bolts
DB3:010
How to Order a
Complete Cremone
Bolt Set
Select Cremone Bolt type (e.g. 0810)
Select Knob/Lever  Choose options (if required)
Order Rods
1
2 2a
Choose Exterior Handle (if required)43
0850 type
L74 lever
design
K01 knob
design
Locking option
Thumb Turn
option
0810EXT
0850EXT
0836EXT
© Frank Allart 2018
0810 with K10 knob 0810EXT
with L11 lever
0810 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:020
0810 with L11 lever
0810 with L31 lever
    TK Turn Locking
LK Key Locking (key supplied)
Fitted with a unique non-handed rack
& pinion gearbox mechanism which
provides a 90 degree movement and
a 13mm throw, this Cremone Bolt
is available with a full selection of
operating levers and knobs.
Two lockable versions are available;
one featuring a non-removable Locking
Cap and separate key, and the other an
Oval Turn.
Fixings
0810 Cremone set supplied with
4 x Rod Guides, frame fi xings (1 x USP,
2 x Staple, 2 x FSP, 2 x ASP) and fi nish
matched wood screws.
0810EXT is supplied with a 7mm spindle
(80mm max. door thickness) and fi nish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0810 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if  required (e.g. 0810LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0810PB or 0810LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0810PB/L24R
    or 0810LK/PB/L24R).
0810EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0810EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0810EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page DB3:200.
An adaption spindle is required if  you wish to
use a SELECT Lever or Knob on
Plate/Rosette as your exterior option - see page
DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
USP3
Staple
(RGST3)
FSP3
ASP3
Rod
Guide
(RGST3)
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS  -
see pages
DB3:120-160
UPDATED
08/24
For rod guide & frame fi xings dimensions and individual coding
see pages DB4:020 & 030
EXT PLATE
25
30
115
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+25mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+11mm
115
30
Rod size 10 x 10
length of  throw 13
33
12
0822 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:030
0822 with K21 knob
0822 with L20R lever
EXT PLATE
145
27
27
112
0822 with L22 lever 0822EXT
with L22 lever
24
Fixings
0822 Cremone set supplied with
4 x Rod Guides, frame fixings (1 x USP,
2 x Staple, 2 x FSP, 2 x ASP) and finish
matched wood screws.
0822EXT is supplied with a 7mm spindle
(80mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0822 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if required (e.g. 0822LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0822PB or
0822LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0822PB/L24R
or 0822LK/PB/L24R).
0822EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0822EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0822EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page
DB3:200.
An adaption spindle is required if you wish
to use a SELECT Lever or Knob on
Plate/Rosette as your exterior option - see
page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
Fitted with a unique non-handed
rack & pinion gearbox mechanism
which provides a 90 degree
movement and a 13mm throw,
this Cremone Bolt is available with
a full selection of operating levers
and knobs.
Two lockable versions are
available; one featuring a non-
removable Locking Cap and
separate key, and the other an
Oval Turn version for emergency
release (patio function).
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
Rod size 10 x 10
length of throw 13
USP3
Staple
(RGST3)
FSP3
ASP3
Rod
Guide
(RG3)
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+4mm
28
30
    TK Turn Locking
LK Key Locking (key supplied)
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+24mm
For rod guide & frame fixings dimensions and individual coding
see pages DB4:020 & 030
© Frank Allart 2018
0801 with L03 lever
0801 with L70 lever
0801 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:040
EXT PLATE

(80mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0801 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if required (e.g. 0801LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0801PB or 0801LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0801PB/L24R
    or 0801LK/PB/L24R).
0801EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0801EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0801EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page DB3:200.
An adaption spindle is required if you wish to
use a SELECT Lever or Knob on
Plate/Rosette as your exterior option - see
page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
USP4
End Guide/Staple
(RGST4)
FSP4
ASP4
Centre
Guide
(RG4)
31
    TK Turn Locking
    LK Key Locking
     (key supplied)
26
Rod size 13 x 6
length of
throw 13
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+15mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+26mm
For rod guide & frame fixings dimensions and individual coding
see pages DB4:020 & 030
50
15
© Frank Allart 2018
0807 with L07 lever 0807EXT
with L07 lever
0807 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:050
0807 with K21 knob
0807 with L16R lever
Fitted with a unique non-handed
rack & pinion gearbox mechanism

(80mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0807 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if required (e.g. 0807LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0807PB or
0807LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0807PB/L24R
or 0807LK/PB/L24R).
0807EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0807EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0807EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page
DB3:200.
An adaption spindle is required if you wish
to use a SELECT Lever or Knob on
Plate/Rosette as your exterior option - see
page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
USP2
Staple
(RGST2)
FSP2
ASP2
Rod
Guide
(RGST2)
    TK Turn Locking
LK Key Locking (key supplied)
EXT PLATE
38
100
28
155
43
Rod size 14 x 8
length of throw 13
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+7mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+28mm
For rod guide & frame fixings dimensions and individual coding
see pages DB4:020 & 030
19
43
© Frank Allart 2018
0836RH with L07 lever 0836EXT/LH
with L07 lever
0846EXT
with L07 lever
0836 Cremone Bolt - 5 Lever Locking
Cremone Bolts
DB3:060
0836RH with K21 knob
EXT PLATE
180
95

(64mm max. door thickness) and fi nish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0836 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  add HANDING (e.g. 0836RH)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0836RH/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0836RH/PB/L24R).
EXTERIOR PLATE
0836EXT - WITH KEYHOLE*
0846EXT - NO KEYHOLE
1) select PLATE (eg. 0836EXT)
2)  0836 only - add HANDING
(e.g. 0836EXT/LH)
3)  add FINISH (e.g. 0836EXT/LH/PB)
4) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0836EXT/LH/PB/L24L
    or 0846EXT/PB/L24L).
*For doors 51mm to 85mm thick order
0836KEY/LONG as an additional item.
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
Rod size 14 x 8
length of  throw 19
32
USP2
Staple
(RGST2)
FSP2
ASP2
Rod
Guide
(RG2)
30
0836LH with L33 lever
2 x Standard keys
supplied
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
KEY/DOOR THICKNESS INFORMATION
when using an exterior plate (0836EXT) the Standard
Keys are only suitable for doors up to 50mm thick.
For doors 51-85mm thick longer keys will be required -
order additional keys (sold singularly).0836KEY/LONG
UPDATED
04/24
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+7mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+30mm
For rod guide & frame fi xings dimensions
and individual coding see pages
DB4:020 & 030
0846RH with L07 lever 0846EXT with L07 lever
0846 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:070
0846RH with K21 knob
0846LH with L33 lever
Designed primarily to work
alongside the 0836 Locking

(64mm max. door thickness) and fi nish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0846 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  add HANDING (e.g. 0846RH)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0846RH/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0846RH/PB/L24R).
0846EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0846EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0846EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page
DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
48
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
Rod size 14 x 8
length of  throw 19
32
EXT PLATE
95
38
USP2
Staple
(RGST2)
FSP2
ASP2
Rod
Guide
(RG2)
30
30
UPDATED
04/24
180
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+7mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+30mm
For rod guide & frame fi xings dimensions
and individual coding see pages
DB4:020 & 030
0850 with K21 knob
and T51 thumb turn
0850EXT with K21 knob
USA Rim Cylinder only
0851EXT
with K21 knob
0850 Cremone Bolt - Cylinder & Turn Locking
Cremone Bolts
DB3:080
0850 with L07 lever and T51 thumb turn
0850 with K57 knob and T52 thumb turn
193
43

spindle (64mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0850 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0850PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0850PB/L24R)
3) add TURN (e.g. 0850PB/L24R/T52).
EXTERIOR PLATE
0850EXT - FOR CYLINDER - USA ONLY.
0851EXT - NO CYLINDER
1) select PLATE (eg. 0850EXT)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0850EXT/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0850EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
51
150
EXT PLATE
Rod size 14 x 8
length of throw 13
KNOB, LEVER &
TURN OPTIONS
- see pages
DB3:120-180
ASP2
USP2
FSP2
Staple
(RGST2)
Rod
Guide
(RGST2)
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+7mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+28mm
For rod guide & frame fixings dimensions
and individual coding see pages
DB4:020 & 030
43
Designed for USA
Rim Cylinder only
32
35
19
© Frank Allart 2018
0851 with L07 lever 0851EXT
with K21 knob
0851 Cremone Bolt
Cremone Bolts
DB3:090
0851 with L10R lever
0851 with K57 knob
193
28

(64mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0851 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if required (e.g. 0851LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0851PB or
0851LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0851PB/L24R or
    0851LK/PB/L24R).
0851EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0851EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0851EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page
DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
LEVER & KNOB
OPTIONS -
see pages
DB3:120-160
Rod size 14 x 8
length of throw 13
51
150
EXT PLATE
Rod
Guide
(RGST2)
ASP2
USP2
FSP2
Staple
(RGST2)
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+7mm
total projection
= lever/knob
projection
+28mm
For rod guide & frame fixings dimensions
and individual coding see pages
DB4:020 & 030
    TK Turn Locking
LK Key Locking (key supplied)
19
43
© Frank Allart 2018
0870 Cremone Bolt - Cylinder & Turn Locking
Cremone Bolts
DB3:100
Fixings
0870 Cremone set supplied with
2 x Rod Centre Guides, frame fixings
(2 x FSP, 2 x ASP, 1 x USP, 4 x End Guides)
and finish matched wood screws.
0870EXT/0871EXT is supplied with a 7mm
spindle (64mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0870 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0870PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB (e.g. 0870PB/L24R)
3) add TURN (e.g. 0870PB/L24R/T52).
EXTERIOR PLATE
0870EXT - FOR CYLINDER - USA ONLY.
0871EXT - NO CYLINDER
1) select PLATE (eg. 0870EXT)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0870EXT/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0870EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
0870 with K16 knob and T51 thumb turn
0870 with L75 lever and T51 thumb turn
Rod size 13 x 6
length of throw 13
42
31
210
0870 with L03 lever
and T51 thumb turn
0870EXT with L03 lever
USA Rim Cylinder only
0871EXT
with L03 lever
28
210
42
EXT PLATE
KNOB, LEVER &
TURN OPTIONS
- see pages
DB3:120-180
USP4
End Guide/Staple
(RGST4)
FSP4
ASP4
Centre
Guide
(RG4)
Designed for
USA Rim
Cylinder only
total projection

(64mm max. door thickness) and finish
matched wood screws.
How to Order
0871 CREMONE
(excluding Rods, see below)
1)  choose LOCKING OPTION (LK or TK)
if required (e.g. 0871LK)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 0871PB or
0871LK/PB)
3) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0871PB/L24R or
    0871LK/PB/L24R).
0871EXT EXTERIOR PLATE
1)  add FINISH (e.g. 0871EXT/PB)
2) add LEVER/KNOB
    (e.g. 0871EXT/PB/L24L).
Fixed Dead Exterior Plates - see page
DB3:200.
RODS - supplied separately
See page DB3:190 for ordering information.

Outward opening
door set-up
Cremone Rods - How to Order
Cremone Bolts
DB3:190
How to Order
STRAIGHT ROD SET (to suit opening size)
1)  select CREMONE (e.g. 0871)
2)  add RS (e.g. 0871RS)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 0871RS/PC)
4) add OPENING SIZE (e.g. 0871RS/PC2500)
5) choose HANDLE HEIGHT if desired (* see bottom of page)
(e.g. 0871RS/PC2500/1100).
CRANKED ROD SET (to suit opening size)
1)  select CREMONE (e.g. 0871)
2)  add CK (e.g. 0871CK)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 0871CK/PC)
4) add OPENING SIZE (e.g. 0871CK/PC2500)
5) choose HANDLE HEIGHT if desired (* see bottom of page)
(e.g. 0871CK/PC2500/1100).
SINGLE RODS ONLY (actual rod length)
1)  select CREMONE (e.g. 0807)
2)  add ROD (e.g. 0807ROD)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 0807ROD/PC)